
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 2-A

Start 12-18-14

9 soil 9 Finish 12-29-14
12 clay/rock 21
19 shale 40
10 lime 50
191 shale 241
45 lime 286
17 shale 303
56 lime 359         set 40’ of  7”
60 shale 419    ran 1075.3 of 2 ⅞ 
58 lime 477      cemented to surface
27 shale 504              102 sxs total 
7 lime 511

18 shale 529
16 lime 545
13 shale 558
55 lime 613
9 shale 622

18 lime 640
7 shale 647

18 lime 665
165 shale 830
30 lime 860
58 shale 918
36 lime 954
10 shale 964
14 lime 978
5 shale 983
6 lime 989  
9 shale 998  
7 lime 1005  

32 shale 1037
2 sandy shale 1039 odor

10 oil sand 1049 good show
2 Dk sand 1051 show
31 shale 1082 T.D.


